DATE
11/02/17
12/18/17
02/16/18
07/20/18

UNIT/ST #
17B
13B
35C
26A

STREET
ROCKLEDGE
ROCKLEDGE
ROCKLEDGE
ROCKLEDGE

LIST# ASSESSMENT SALE PRICE

1946
1952
11331
10283

$100,100
$97,800
$99,000
$99,000

$134,000
$134,500
$149,900
$145,000

VOL/PG

1230/0991
1233/0093
1236/0915
1245/0428

RATIO
0.75
0.73
0.66
0.68





